Filip
Jarda
AdamV
Jindra
Adam T
Stépa
Mirek
Honza
Tomek

Eminem
Baréa H
Barca P
Kaja R
Léna
Majda
Kaja K

1
1:40
1:54
2:15
2:00
1:51
2:03
2:10
2:10
2:18

2:02
2:19
2:23
2:12
2:23
2:08
2:25

2
1:51
2:03
1:47
1:58
1:50
2:01
2:09
2:03
2:17

2:03
2:04
2:21
2:23
3:30
2:06
2:19

3
2:07
2:17
2:13
2:21
2:16
2:23
2:29
2:30
2:29

2:18
2:37
2:57
2:47
2:39
2:20
3:02

4
1:45
2:00
1:55
2:04
1.57
2:11
2:02
2:10
2:11

2:03
2:20
2:13
2:35
2:50
1:53
2:20

5
1:44
2:12
2:33
2:16
2:39
2:15
2:08
2:30
2:29

2:17
2:26
2:19
2:30
2:31
2:55
2:34

6
2:03
2:12
2:09
2:13
2:22
2:31
2:30
2:37
2:43

2:30
2:31
2:39
2:50
2:53
2:19
2:41

Celkem
11:10
12:38
12:52
12:52
12:55
13:24
13:28
14:00
14:27

13:13
14:17
14:52
15:17
16:46
13:41
15:21

(disk na 4)
(disk na 1)



